Page 1/8
Syropy AI Connectivity
Cable Tray U-Shaped Frame
Powered by Syropy AI Connectivity
Page 2/8
Cable Tray U-Shaped Frame
Cable Tray Ladder Straight Line Rollers - U
Shape with Twin

PVC-U Cable Tray
PVC-U Cable Tray Systems Flat 90° bends
Ordering Code Width Depth Ordering Code Width
Depth mm mm mm mm CPFB075050 75 50
CPFB200075 200 75 CPFB100050 100 50
CPFB300075 300
4 Pcs Inner Width 1¼ inches U Shape Fixing
Bracket,
4 Pcs Inner Width 1¼ inches U Shape Fixing
Bracket, Cable Tray Support Bolted Hold Down